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Connectivity with devices
Telematics
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Car Sharing Service
New BIZ model emerged

Combination with ADAS
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2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 20182007 2008 2019 2020 2030

Tucson ix self-driving car 
unveiled 1) succeeded L4 with a 190km driving vehicle based on 

the Nexo and Genesis G80 on the highway.
2) Successful L3 autonomous driving of large trucks on 

the highway.
3) Alliance with Autonomous Start-up Aurora

Hyundai aim to develop L4 stage in Smart City by 2021, and  to commercialize fully autonomous vehicle by 2030.

1) Released EQ900 with autonomous 
driving technology

2) Obtained self-driving license in 
Nevada, USA

Development of freeway 
autonomous driving 
system technology

Acquired permission for temporary 
operation of domestic autonomous driving

L5 commercialization target



15 Investment attractiveness of the Korean electric and autonomous vehicle industries

0 2 4 6 8 10 12

Radar

Lidar

카메라

V2X

고정밀지도

GPS

액추에이터

HVI

ECU/DCU

소프트웨어Software

ECU/DCU

HVI

Actuator

GPS

V2X

Camera

Lidar

Radar

High Precision Map



16 Investment attractiveness of the Korean electric and autonomous vehicle industries

C.A.S.E

C A

S E



17 Investment attractiveness of the Korean electric and autonomous vehicle industries

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

'17 '20 '25 '30 '35 '40

L4/5 기타

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

'17 '20 '25 '30 '35 '40

전기차 기타

20252020 20402030 2035

Autonomous car(L4/L5) 
commercialization

Approximately 50% of all vehicles sold 
are autonomous vehicles

Sharing & Services accounted for 30% of 
automobile market sales

EV ratio 8% EV ratio > 50%

xEV ICE Others
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Yatap Leaders Building 816, Jangmi street 42, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Kyeonggi-do, Korea
www.inirnc.com
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